
Takesa

LAP Speed GPS LAP Speed GPS Time Speed

3 Sector 4.976 191.4 296 2007/05/04 17:07:03 3 Sector 5.076 187.1 288 2007/05/04 15:42:42 0.100 0.100 -4.3 

3 130R_1 5.029 169.5 301 2007/05/04 17:07:08 3 130R_1 5.080 167.5 293 2007/05/04 15:42:47 0.051 0.151 -2.0 

3 130R_2 4.470 178.9 305 2007/05/04 17:07:12 3 130R_2 4.588 173.2 298 2007/05/04 15:42:52 0.118 0.269 -5.7 

3 Shortcut_1 3.673 106.0 309 2007/05/04 17:07:16 3 Shortcut_1 3.600 120.7 301 2007/05/04 15:42:55 -0.073 0.196 14.8 

3 Shortcut_2 4.455 80.9 314 2007/05/04 17:07:21 3 Shortcut_2 4.755 82.7 306 2007/05/04 15:43:00 0.300 0.496 1.8 

3 Shortcut_3 4.235 95.0 318 2007/05/04 17:07:25 3 Shortcut_3 3.809 89.8 310 2007/05/04 15:43:04 -0.426 0.070 -5.2 

3 7.100 137.9 325 2007/05/04 17:07:32 3 7.299 131.7 317 2007/05/04 15:43:11 0.199 0.269 -6.2 

3 4.158 108.0 329 2007/05/04 17:07:36 3 4.257 110.8 321 2007/05/04 15:43:15 0.099 0.368 2.7 

3 Sector 5.276 141.0 334 2007/05/04 17:07:41 3 Sector 5.498 130.6 327 2007/05/04 15:43:21 0.222 0.590 -10.4 

3 110R_1 4.402 151.2 339 2007/05/04 17:07:46 3 110R_1 4.370 149.5 331 2007/05/04 15:43:25 -0.032 0.558 -1.7 

3 Hairpin_1 3.058 93.6 342 2007/05/04 17:07:49 3 Hairpin_1 2.824 108.5 334 2007/05/04 15:43:28 -0.234 0.324 14.9 

3 Hairpin_2 6.125 95.3 348 2007/05/04 17:07:55 3 Hairpin_2 5.898 93.6 340 2007/05/04 15:43:34 -0.227 0.097 -1.7 

3 200R_1 5.504 137.8 353 2007/05/04 17:08:00 3 200R_1 5.713 135.0 346 2007/05/04 15:43:40 0.209 0.306 -2.7 

3 250R_1 8.573 179.5 362 2007/05/04 17:08:09 3 250R_1 8.889 178.9 355 2007/05/04 15:43:49 0.316 0.622 -0.7 

3 Spoon_1 4.395 132.4 366 2007/05/04 17:08:13 3 Spoon_1 4.529 130.1 359 2007/05/04 15:43:53 0.134 0.756 -2.3 

3 Spoon_2 7.556 105.4 374 2007/05/04 17:08:21 3 Spoon_2 7.670 104.7 367 2007/05/04 15:44:01 0.114 0.870 -0.7 

3 Spoon_3 4.592 144.4 379 2007/05/04 17:08:26 3 Spoon_3 4.634 143.8 371 2007/05/04 15:44:05 0.042 0.912 -0.5 

3 6.375 183.0 385 2007/05/04 17:08:32 3 6.457 177.2 378 2007/05/04 15:44:12 0.082 0.994 -5.8 

3 LAP 93.954 385 2007/05/04 17:08:32 3 LAP 94.945 378 2007/05/04 15:44:12 0.991 

Hirasawa Diff Cumu Diff

LineName SectorTime LapTime DateTime LineName SectorTime LapTime DateTime

Degner_1 Degner_1

Degner_2 Degner_2

ControlLine ControlLine


